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Wyniki koncowe

TRACZYK Justyna
KRUPA Milena
BOROWIAK Justyna
SOKOLOWSKA Dominika
KRZYWDA Amelia
MROCZKOWSKA Malwina
POLEC Anna

STRUZYK Karolina
HERMAN Hanna
JUCHA Aleksandra
SZAtAJ Paulina
KOWALCZUK Wiktoria
KRAWCZYK Jagoda
BILINSKA Hanna
MALACZEWSKA Maja
MALACZEWSKA Malwina
REKOWSKA Wiktoria
CZYZYCKA Julia
GLOWKA Izabela
MARCZYNSKA Eliza
MIKOSZA Aleksandra
SIKORSKA Ada

ZYS Angelika
KAMINSKA Julia
RYBINSKA Victoria
JASIURA Julia
STRZELCZYK Klaudia
KURLETO Aleksandra
KUCYPERA Iga
GOCZLING Katarzyna
HALYS Zuzanna

LIPIEC Martyna
WITECKA Nina
JASZCZAK Weronika
WOJTASIK Wiktoria
BUK Matylda

GOLDMAN Dorota
BACLER Natalia
MADEJ Weronika
RADOCHONSKA Oliwia
SANETRA Julia
SKLINSKA Maria
URBANOWICZ Zofia
KOSTRZEWINSKA Amelia
KALINKIEWICZ Faustyna
KRYSA Amelia
TOMCZAK Marlena
GRZYB Natalia
WOJTOWICZ Natalia
NOWAK Weronika
MAREK Karolina

PLUTA Maja

GALEZA Julia

SOLARZ Wiktoria
SANKOWSKA Maja
GAWLIK Maja
WOJTUSIK Julia
MIERZWA Aleksandra
OSMIALOWSKA Agata
PASZKIEWICZ Hanna
SZAJNA Magdalena
CHMIELOWIEC Dominika
KOSIOROWSKA Zofia
STYBURSKA Jagoda
KOWALCZYK Zuzanna
HALIGOWSKA Zofia
KRAJEWSKA Paulina
KOPEC Marta

KMIECIK Agata
OSMMIALOWSKA Agata
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50
72
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72
72
72
46
72
50
50
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50
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72
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LEGNICA
SLASK
SLASK
50
50
50
SLASK
LEGNICA
SLASK
LEGNICA
SLASK
SLASK
SLASK
46
SLASK
SLASK
SLASK
46
SLASK
50
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50
LEGNICA
46
SLASK
LEGNICA
50
46
46
LEGNICA
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46
72
REDECO
LEGNICA
LEGNICA
SLASK
50
REDECO
46
46
REDECO
46

3132
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2784
2626
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2211
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2050
2033
2005
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1111
1005

962

942
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211

160
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Wyniki koncowe

JAWORSKI Marcel SLASK
STASZAK Wiktor LEGNICA
ECKARDT Jakub 50
NOWAK Antoni 72
CYGAN-DUSZYNSKI Michat 72
CALINSKI Marcin 72
ZAREMBA Adam SLASK
DROBISZEWSKI Igor 46
ANDRZEJEWSKI Pawet 50
WALCZYNSKI Maksymilian ~ SLASK
KOWALCZYK Krystian 50
CHRENOWSKI Wojciech LEGNICA
SARNOWICZ Wiktor 46
PADARZ Dawid SLASK
WASIELEWSKI Piotr 50
FOLWARCZNY Dominik 50
DYRDA Piotr 50
OLEKSIAK Woijciech 72
WOLCZAK Kacper LEGNICA
SPIEWAK Aleksander 46
SKLINSKI Wiktor SLASK
ROMANOWSKI Jakub 46
ZIELONKA Michat 72
DILAJ Pawet 72
JOZEFIAK Kasper 46
SAWICKI Michat SLASK
MIERZWIAK Eryk LEGNICA
DEBICKI Maciej SLASK
DERES Olaf SLASK
MOZDZIOCH Barttomiej 72
WITTMANN Jarostgw 50
LITWINSKI Marcel NEPTUN
KOLODYNSKI Dawid 72
TOMASZEWSKI Stanistaw 46
WALKOWIAK Tymoteusz 72
KARKULOWSKI Jan 72
KORCZAK Pawet LEGNICA
KALISZ Michat SLASK
KOZLOWSKI Maciej 50
LAPCZYNSKI Damian LEGNICA
PROTASIEWICZ Piotr 72
REITER Wojciech 46
PACZESNIAK Kajetan 46
RUSIN Hubert SLASK
MATUSZKIEWICZ Michat SLASK
UJEC Maksymilian AWF
FALKOWSKI Wiktor SLASK
KLEKOWSKI Wiktor SLASK
STROJEWSKI Patryk 46
RZASA Konrad LEGNICA
KRUSZYK Kamil 50
ADAMCZYK Jarostaw 46
KRUKIEWICZ Mateusz KLODZKO
MUSZYNSKI Aleksander 46
BANAS tukasz 46
WITTMANN Jarostaw 50
TUROWICZ Witold REDECO
KUCHARSKI Gracjan 46
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1111
1105
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996
941
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898
880
865
849
848
818
759
609
602
565
501
464
426
363
139
80



